
2014 Naper-Prairie Boys Conference Championships Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

16
1148Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: 7th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 

 1 

 2 

NT 625 Drevon Turner • Still3 

22.90 165 Cole Witchie • Fischer4 

NT 493 Sam Amagatse • Madison5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

21.95 238 Grant Pashkowsy • Gregory1 

21.13 600 Rayan Aboufariss • Still2 

21.00 144 Jackson Adamski • Fischer3 

20.6 621 Samuel Segura • Still4 

20.6 119 Anthony Xu • Crone5 

21.01 201 Adhithyan Karthik • Granger6 

21.4 518 Kesean Williams • Madison7 

22.2 416 John VanPoucke • Kennedy8 

7th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

20.44 243 Nicholas Pressa • Gregory1 

20.30 541 Owen Kibbe • Scullen2 

20.2 398 Jonah Klein-Collins • Kennedy3 

20.14 462 Christopher Wilson • Lincoln4 

20.17 113 Carl Santos • Crone5 

20.3 285 Julian Cain • Hill6 

20.35 537 Adam Ennassici • Scullen7 

20.5 449 Jacob Frederick • Lincoln8 

7th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.9 234 Ryan McGladdery • Gregory1 

19.5 503 Jack Jopes • Madison2 

19.5 304 Anthony Sanchez • Hill3 

19.12 540 Nathan French • Scullen4 

19.21 455 Cade McDonald • Lincoln5 

19.5 408 Andrei Olaru • Kennedy6 

19.6 348 JiWon CHoi • Jefferson7 

20.06 196 Tyler Flanders • Granger8 

7th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.00 154 Jordon Myles • Fischer1 

18.7 353 Xavier Johnson • Jefferson2 

18.56 678 Jacob Oblazny • Washington3 

18.2 288 Kyle Dube • Hill4 

18.34 684 Jarel Taylor • Washington5 

18.6 347 Michael Bruebach • Jefferson6 

18.87 118 Donovan Turner • Crone7 

19.03 686 Tom Welch • Washington8 

2: 8th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 

 1 

 2 

22.62 637 Jack Kicmal • Still3 

21.1 437 Max Sattler • Kennedy4 

21.4 428 Rohil Javeri • Kennedy5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

2: 8th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section 

 1 

 2 

22.62 637 Jack Kicmal • Still3 

21.1 437 Max Sattler • Kennedy4 

21.4 428 Rohil Javeri • Kennedy5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

20.02 688 Woodrow Anderson • Washington2 

20.0 324 John LaBarbera • Hill3 

20.0 659 Kyle Whitson • Still4 

20.0 180 Andres Perez • Fischer5 

20.01 697 Tyler Parker • Washington6 

20.81 706 Hubert Wang • Washington7 

 8 

8th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.20 219 Joey Sapyta • Granger1 

19.1 627 Prithvi Bandaru • Still2 

19.00 223 Ethan Williams • Granger3 

18.84 563 Kyri Chen • Scullen4 

18.9 383 Ryan Petrucci • Jefferson5 

19.1 321 Ben Hus • Hill6 

19.1 266 Minchel Kim • Gregory7 

19.5 279 Andy Wang • Gregory8 

8th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

18.4 432 Ryan Marrano • Kennedy1 

18.1 387 Vincent Roberts • Jefferson2 

17.9 142 Nick Wallace • Crone3 

17.70 214 Ryan Malone • Granger4 

17.8 385 Ameer Qadri • Jefferson5 

18.0 314 Jaylon Coats • Hill6 

18.4 592 Noah Simandl • Scullen7 

18.4 135 Ife Oketona • Crone8 

8th Grade Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

17.63 170 Tre Edwards • Fischer1 

17.6 124 Norman Dong • Crone2 

17.1 479 Andrew Mayszak • Lincoln3 

16.72 585 Mac Mitchell • Scullen4 

16.9 482 Scott Morgan • Lincoln5 

17.1 263 Ricky Castro • Gregory6 

17.6 483 Joey Murray • Lincoln7 

17.63 175 Nik Kochergin • Fischer8 

3: 7th Grade Boys Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

2:15.00 Relay Team • Fischer2 

2:08.0 Relay Team • Madison3 

1:59.04 Relay Team • Lincoln4 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

2:10.20 Relay Team • Granger6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 
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3: 7th Grade Boys Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

2:15.00 Relay Team • Fischer2 

2:08.0 Relay Team • Madison3 

1:59.04 Relay Team • Lincoln4 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

2:10.20 Relay Team • Granger6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

7th Grade Boys Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals 

1 

1:58.00 Relay Team • Crone2 

1:57.2 Relay Team • Jefferson3 

1:53.0 Relay Team • Hill4 

1:56.8 Relay Team • Washington5 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Scullen6 

1:58.9 Relay Team • Kennedy7 

8 

4: 8th Grade Boys Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

2:03.10 Relay Team • Granger3 

2:01.00 Relay Team • Madison4 

2:01.8 Relay Team • Washington5 

2:10.0 Relay Team • Fischer6 

NT Relay Team • Gregory7 

8 

8th Grade Boys Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals 

1 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Hill2 

1:50.4 Relay Team • Kennedy3 

1:47.0 Relay Team • Scullen4 

1:48.8 Relay Team • Jefferson5 

1:53.6 Relay Team • Crone6 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Lincoln7 

8 

5: 7th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

16.00 152 Grant Manecke • Fischer3 

15.5 506 Zach Mikos • Madison4 

15.70 197 Brandon Hing • Granger5 

NT 621 Samuel Segura • Still6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

15.3 243 Nicholas Pressa • Gregory1 

14.6 194 Seth Cotler • Granger2 

14.5 501 Matt Hernandez • Madison3 

14.4 357 Charles McDade • Jefferson4 

14.4 297 Ben Malloy • Hill5 

14.5 284 Jalen Brooks • Hill6 

15.10 205 James Turnbull • Granger7 

15.31 246 Amir Rizwan • Gregory8 

7th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

14.34 666 Sasha Dresbach • Washington1 

13.92 684 Jarel Taylor • Washington2 

13.74 661 Griffin Blecke • Washington3 

13.62 558 DeLarren Young • Scullen4 

13.71 462 Christopher Wilson • Lincoln5 

13.8 553 Zach Teng • Scullen6 

14.30 159 Matt Shannon • Fischer7 

14.4 358 Troy Mitchel • Jefferson8 

7th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

13.6 285 Julian Cain • Hill1 

13.5 419 Henry Zhou • Kennedy2 

13.3 117 Noah Thompson • Crone3 

13.2 404 Sam Mesina • Kennedy4 

13.29 105 Adian Jalloul • Crone5 

13.37 544 Joshua Neely • Scullen6 

13.5 395 Colin Iverson • Kennedy7 

13.6 226 Michael Gooder • Gregory8 

7th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.0 500 Hamsa Ghori • Madison1 

12.7 359 Chan Park • Jefferson2 

12.33 615 Nikola Maric • Still3 

11.7 101 David Alvarado • Crone4 

12.30 154 Jordon Myles • Fischer5 

12.67 457 Anthony Saavedra • Lincoln6 

12.84 622 Richard Stanev • Still7 

13.01 451 Jalen Hubert • Lincoln8 

6: 8th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

14.31 694 Martin Herz • Washington3 

13.86 697 Tyler Parker • Washington4 

14.12 689 Matt Atwood • Washington5 

14.6 519 Pranav Akhand • Madison6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

13.4 313 Kainin Blissett • Hill1 

13.20 223 Ethan Williams • Granger2 

13.0 469 Matt Butler • Lincoln3 

13.0 438 Sam Schroeder • Kennedy4 

13.0 479 Andrew Mayszak • Lincoln5 

13.0 522 Adam Deutsch • Madison6 

13.3 315 Tyrell Cockroft • Hill7 

13.7 340 Dylan Tesar • Hill8 

8th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

12.8 140 Austin Rosales • Crone1 

12.7 190 Jameson Zaccardi • Fischer2 

12.5 470 Tommy Coyne • Lincoln3 

12.20 212 Joseph Kisiel • Granger4 

12.3 531 Raymond Ross • Madison5 

12.7 171 Marshawn Grandison • Fischer6 

12.8 174 Daishawn Kittling • Fischer7 

12.83 646 Ethan Morse • Still8 

8th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

12.2 387 Vincent Roberts • Jefferson1 
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8th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

12.2 387 Vincent Roberts • Jefferson1 

12.2 280 Alex Xiong • Gregory2 

12.1 597 Colin Tobolski • Scullen3 

12.0 278 Alex Waldinger • Gregory4 

12.1 386 YiHang Qin • Jefferson5 

12.15 631 Teshaun Blackwell • Still6 

12.2 374 Jared Garza • Jefferson7 

12.2 441 Steven Shi • Kennedy8 

8th Grade Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

11.9 276 Jack Trelo • Gregory1 

11.9 426 Andrew Delgado • Kennedy2 

11.7 132 Josh Krajacic • Crone3 

11.4 127 Myles Gascon • Crone4 

11.7 643 Derric Lee • Still5 

11.8 580 Kai Larson • Scullen6 

11.9 575 Nick Hill • Scullen7 

11.9 206 Nate Ashford • Granger8 

7: 7th Grade Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

6:15.0 450 Preston Gusewelle • Lincoln4  (11)

6:20.0 296 Evan Lang • Hill8  (12)

6:34.0 302 Alex Roe • Hill12  (13)

7:36.0 551 Joseph Sullivan • Scullen16  (14)

6:12.00 115 Blake Storoe • Crone3  (21)

6:18.00 156 Jake Saindon • Fischer7  (22)

6:27.69 200 Anshul Kakanur • Granger11  (23)

7:03.0 618 Bhavin Patel • Still15  (24)

6:08.0 363 Alfonso Ruiz • Jefferson2  (31)

6:15.00 196 Tyler Flanders • Granger6  (32)

6:27.00 153 Gabriel Moss • Fischer10  (33)

6:57.0 554 Spencer Teske • Scullen14  (34)

 18  (35)

6:07.0 250 Max Schink • Gregory1  (41)

6:15.0 606 John Caron • Still5  (42)

6:20.00 146 Emmanuel Barrera • Fischer9  (43)

6:44.0 614 Matthew Li • Still13  (44)

8:01.0 546 Neal Pai • Scullen17  (45)

7th Grade Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:14.0 670 McLean Griffin • Washington4  (11)

5:34.0 408 Andrei Olaru • Kennedy8  (12)

5:49.00 512 Cal Schwartz • Madison12  (13)

5:58.0 360 Josh Pietsch • Jefferson16  (14)

5:13.0 662 Jack Briggs • Washington3  (21)

5:32.0 239 Nate Passaro • Gregory7  (22)

5:45.00 498 Terrance Fielden • Madison11  (23)

5:57.00 514 Jacob Tarman • Madison15  (24)

5:10.0 446 Michael Amberg • Lincoln2  (31)

5:22.0 231 Alex Kiefer • Gregory6  (32)

5:40.0 368 Jacob Vrankin • Jefferson10  (33)

5:52.0 306 Svanik Tandon • Hill14  (34)

6:06.02 103 Nick Dreschler • Crone18  (35)

4:57.0 672 Zach Kinne • Washington1  (41)

5:18.0 414 Thomas Shilgalis • Kennedy5  (42)

5:35.0 400 Seth Klein-Collins • Kennedy9  (43)

5:50.00 193 Daniel Coates • Granger13  (44)

6:00.00 110 Michael OConnor • Crone17  (45)

8: 8th Grade Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

5:50.0 134 Austin Nguyen • Crone4  (11)

6:00.0 529 Peter Mullin • Madison8  (12)

6:05.0 269 Preston Lyslo • Gregory12  (13)

6:43.0 690 Felipe Buso • Washington16  (14)

5:50.0 562 Justin Carway • Scullen3  (21)

5:59.0 486 Andrew Pechnik • Lincoln7  (22)

6:04.0 268 Matthew Lindell • Gregory11  (23)

6:18.0 639 Dylan Kingston • Still15  (24)

5:50.0 182 Nathan Ruhde • Fischer2  (31)

5:55.0 477 Luke Laboe • Lincoln6  (32)

6:02.0 187 Nick Van Lieu • Fischer10  (33)

6:15.0 372 Tom Corbridge • Jefferson14  (34)

5:48.0 131 Alex Johnson • Crone1  (41)

5:53.0 695 Liam Moore • Washington5  (42)

6:00.00 217 Ian Ridgeway • Granger9  (43)

6:14.0 700 Nick Prestifilippo • Washington13  (44)

7:19.0 626 Griffin Balaban-Young • Still17  (45)

8th Grade Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:10.0 466 Adam Balutowski • Lincoln4  (11)

5:20.0 440 Tommy Shen • Kennedy8  (12)

5:40.0 389 Nick Valle • Jefferson12  (13)

5:45.0 321 Ben Hus • Hill16  (14)

5:05.0 143 Danny Winek • Crone3  (21)

5:17.00 215 Ralph Papa • Granger7  (22)

5:35.0 189 Zach Woodham • Fischer11  (23)

5:43.0 270 Iain McCarter • Gregory15  (24)

5:01.00 220 Charles Schaffer • Granger2  (31)

5:17.0 377 Ethan Harvey • Jefferson6  (32)

5:28.0 560 Bobby Barnard • Scullen10  (33)

5:43.0 310 Harsh Anchan • Hill14  (34)

5:00.0 435 Drake Piper • Kennedy1  (41)

5:10.0 425 Brian D'Souza • Kennedy5  (42)

5:23.0 576 Ryan Kennedy • Scullen9  (43)

5:40.0 337 Conor Smyth • Hill13  (44)

5:45.0 628 Nathan Barrett • Still17  (45)

9: 7th Grade Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

1:08.00 Relay Team • Granger2 

57.6 Relay Team • Lincoln3 

56.5 Relay Team • Madison4 

57.1 Relay Team • Scullen5 

59.80 Relay Team • Fischer6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

7th Grade Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

56.2 Relay Team • Crone2 

55.2 Relay Team • Jefferson3 

53.7 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

54.5 Relay Team • Hill5 

55.9 Relay Team • Gregory6 

56.43 Relay Team • Washington7 

8 

10: 8th Grade Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

0 
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10: 8th Grade Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

0 

55.0 Relay Team • Madison2 

52.1 Relay Team • Hill3 

51.23 Relay Team • Granger4 

51.3 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

54.68 Relay Team • Washington6 

NT Relay Team • Gregory7 

0 

8th Grade Boys 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

0 

50.9 Relay Team • Crone2 

49.9 Relay Team • Still3 

48.3 Relay Team • Scullen4 

49.2 Relay Team • Jefferson5 

50.7 Relay Team • Lincoln6 

51.0 Relay Team • Fischer7 

0 

11: 7th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 

 1 

 2 

1:18.0 249 Max Schiewe • Gregory3 

1:15.0 247 Joseph Sampson • Gregory4 

1:16.0 602 Alex Barenbrugge • Still5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:15.0 448 James Fleming • Lincoln1 

1:13.0 616 Conor Murphy • Still2 

1:12.0 539 Jake Forrest • Scullen3 

1:10.00 192 Jack Cagical • Granger4 

1:12.0 458 Riley Thompson • Lincoln5 

1:12.00 121 Sahil Yemul • Crone6 

1:14.7 226 Michael Gooder • Gregory7 

1:15.0 494 Rashad Dabney • Madison8 

7th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:10.0 534 Jack Carpenter • Scullen1 

1:09.0 309 Jimmy Wronski • Hill2 

1:08.0 354 Josh Lichter • Jefferson3 

1:08.0 606 John Caron • Still4 

1:08.0 346 Hashem Atassi • Jefferson5 

1:08.0 663 Matt Cherry • Washington6 

1:10.0 350 Michael Gallego • Jefferson7 

1:10.0 456 Brad Palagi • Lincoln8 

7th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:07.00 160 Jimmy Short • Fischer1 

1:06.00 150 Antonio Hardaway • Fischer2 

1:06.0 667 Cameron Ferus • Washington3 

1:04.3 410 Andrew Reinhard • Kennedy4 

1:05.0 505 Nick Marino • Madison5 

1:06.0 536 Jacob Dix • Scullen6 

1:06.00 195 Brady Erdman • Granger7 

1:07.00 107 Garen Leland • Crone8 

7th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1:02.00 191 Kenny Blazer • Granger1 

7th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1:02.00 191 Kenny Blazer • Granger1 

1:01.5 281 Shariff Amor • Hill2 

1:01.0 288 Kyle Dube • Hill3 

59.7 399 Luke Klein-Collins • Kennedy4 

1:00.0 507 Matt Oliver • Madison5 

1:01.1 401 Patrick Koh • Kennedy6 

1:02.0 661 Griffin Blecke • Washington7 

1:03.00 154 Jordon Myles • Fischer8 

12: 8th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 

 1 

 2 

NT 652 Ishan Shah • Still3 

NT 647 Rishab Nathan • Still4 

NT 211 Reed Hedl • Granger5 

NT 642 Will Krutchen • Still6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:20.00 530 Fletcher Perito • Madison1 

1:12.0 696 Nitin Nagavel • Washington2 

1:09.0 480 Mason Meiring • Lincoln3 

1:08.0 275 Danny Sanderson • Gregory4 

1:09.0 489 Adam Spitz • Lincoln5 

1:10.0 702 Thomas Rancich • Washington6 

1:20.00 523 Danny Franco • Madison7 

1:22.0 699 John Petersen • Washington8 

8th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:04.00 521 Joel Deutch • Madison1 

1:04.0 167 Abhishek Bhettacharjee • Fischer2 

1:03.0 317 Jake Fleming • Hill3 

1:02.2 572 Darius Grassi • Scullen4 

1:02.20 218 Bobby Rouse • Granger5 

1:03.0 339 Adithya Sundar • Hill6 

1:04.0 380 George Ladas • Jefferson7 

1:07.0 472 Tim Folliard • Lincoln8 

8th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:02.0 132 Josh Krajacic • Crone1 

1:01.0 126 Tyreek Frazier • Crone2 

1:01.0 128 Adam Graham • Crone3 

1:00.0 178 Tyler Magneson • Fischer4 

1:01.0 591 Anthony Robles • Scullen5 

1:01.0 189 Zach Woodham • Fischer6 

1:02.0 265 Darren Huang • Gregory7 

1:02.0 314 Jaylon Coats • Hill8 

8th Grade Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

59.8 274 John Ruan • Gregory1 

57.00 220 Charles Schaffer • Granger2 

56.8 435 Drake Piper • Kennedy3 

55.2 373 Marcel Francis • Jefferson4 

55.4 422 Patrick Blazek • Kennedy5 

57.0 427 Noah Ellis • Kennedy6 

59.6 582 Zac Lyons • Scullen7 

59.8 377 Ethan Harvey • Jefferson8 

13: 7th Grade Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
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13: 7th Grade Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2:17.00 Relay Team • Granger2 

2:01.00 Relay Team • Fischer3 

1:59.00 Relay Team • Crone4 

1:59.1 Relay Team • Madison5 

2:02.5 Relay Team • Scullen6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

7th Grade Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

1:57.8 Relay Team • Washington2 

1:54.1 Relay Team • Kennedy3 

1:50.5 Relay Team • Hill4 

1:53.8 Relay Team • Jefferson5 

1:55.0 Relay Team • Lincoln6 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Gregory7 

8 

14: 8th Grade Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2:04.0 Relay Team • Madison2 

1:56.00 Relay Team • Granger3 

1:54.6 Relay Team • Crone4 

1:55.0 Relay Team • Fischer5 

2:00.0 Relay Team • Washington6 

NT Relay Team • Gregory7 

8 

8th Grade Boys 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

1:49.0 Relay Team • Lincoln2 

1:45.9 Relay Team • Jefferson3 

1:43.6 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

1:45.1 Relay Team • Still5 

1:48.4 Relay Team • Scullen6 

1:52.0 Relay Team • Hill7 

8 

15: 7th Grade Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

2:49.0 361 George Polski • Jefferson4  (11)

2:55.00 155 Ryan Ruhde • Fischer8  (12)

3:05.0 609 Carter English • Still12  (13)

3:39.0 546 Neal Pai • Scullen16  (14)

2:45.00 102 Ayaan Beg • Crone3  (21)

2:54.0 450 Preston Gusewelle • Lincoln7  (22)

3:00.0 454 Jack McCowin • Lincoln11  (23)

3:14.0 502 Sean Hoggarty • Madison15  (24)

2:42.00 110 Michael OConnor • Crone2  (31)

2:52.0 286 Carl Calarde • Hill6  (32)

2:56.00 121 Sahil Yemul • Crone10  (33)

3:11.0 601 Ritvik Arora • Still14  (34)

2:41.00 162 Ethan Staub • Fischer1  (41)

2:49.0 604 Erikk Carabello • Still5  (42)

2:56.0 248 Jack Schiewe • Gregory9  (43)

3:05.0 301 Shreeman Poladi • Hill13  (44)

4:11.00 515 David Underwood • Madison17  (45)

7th Grade Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:24.0 239 Nate Passaro • Gregory4  (11)

2:29.0 398 Jonah Klein-Collins • Kennedy8  (12)

2:33.0 670 McLean Griffin • Washington12  (13)

2:37.0 552 Thomas Sullivan • Scullen16  (14)

2:22.00 199 Gavin Jaramillo • Granger3  (21)

2:26.0 308 Mike Varzino • Hill7  (22)

2:33.0 545 Jack Orengo • Scullen11  (23)

2:36.0 368 Jacob Vrankin • Jefferson15  (24)

2:22.0 231 Alex Kiefer • Gregory2  (31)

2:25.0 414 Thomas Shilgalis • Kennedy6  (32)

2:30.0 415 Josef Talaber • Kennedy10  (33)

2:34.00 497 Jason England • Madison14  (34)

2:17.00 191 Kenny Blazer • Granger1  (41)

2:25.0 672 Zach Kinne • Washington5  (42)

2:30.0 346 Hashem Atassi • Jefferson9  (43)

2:34.0 662 Jack Briggs • Washington13  (44)

2:40.00 145 Brandon Alcala • Fischer17  (45)

16: 8th Grade Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

2:40.0 389 Nick Valle • Jefferson4  (11)

2:46.0 182 Nathan Ruhde • Fischer8  (12)

2:53.0 172 John Hernandez • Fischer12  (13)

3:02.0 700 Nick Prestifilippo • Washington16  (14)

2:38.0 332 Pranav Pitchala • Hill3  (21)

2:41.0 262 Michael Callada • Gregory7  (22)

2:52.0 695 Liam Moore • Washington11  (23)

3:00.0 134 Austin Nguyen • Crone15  (24)

2:38.0 270 Iain McCarter • Gregory2  (31)

2:40.0 375 Ian Guppy • Jefferson6  (32)

2:46.2 141 Carter Stradling • Crone10  (33)

2:57.0 630 Sohan Bhawtankar • Still14  (34)

3:09.0 705 Ryan Ruocco • Washington18  (35)

2:38.0 648 Shrey Patel • Still1  (41)

2:40.0 529 Peter Mullin • Madison5  (42)

2:46.0 279 Andy Wang • Gregory9  (43)

2:54.0 655 Jack Tasker • Still13  (44)

3:05.0 176 Greg Kolar • Fischer17  (45)

8th Grade Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:17.00 220 Charles Schaffer • Granger4  (11)

2:25.0 377 Ethan Harvey • Jefferson8  (12)

2:30.0 576 Ryan Kennedy • Scullen12  (13)

2:35.0 321 Ben Hus • Hill16  (14)

2:17.00 215 Ralph Papa • Granger3  (21)

2:23.0 436 Horace Qiao • Kennedy7  (22)

2:30.0 485 Bobby Parker • Lincoln11  (23)

2:34.0 476 Joe Kennedy • Lincoln15  (24)

2:16.6 599 Wesley York • Scullen2  (31)

2:22.0 143 Danny Winek • Crone6  (32)

2:28.9 560 Bobby Barnard • Scullen10  (33)

2:30.00 217 Ian Ridgeway • Granger14  (34)

2:14.0 435 Drake Piper • Kennedy1  (41)

2:21.0 425 Brian D'Souza • Kennedy5  (42)

2:25.00 525 Alex Guo • Madison9  (43)

2:30.0 484 Sam O'Connor • Lincoln13  (44)

2:36.0 310 Harsh Anchan • Hill17  (45)

17: 7th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 

 1 
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17: 7th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 

 1 

 2 

38.0 493 Sam Amagatse • Madison3 

32.52 253 Palwinder Singh • Gregory4 

34.25 202 Ashen Rajmohan • Granger5 

NT 607 Brian Casarez • Still6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

31.22 243 Nicholas Pressa • Gregory1 

30.4 516 Matt Whadwa • Madison2 

30.03 109 Cameron Nevins • Crone3 

29.59 201 Adhithyan Karthik • Granger4 

29.9 245 Eric Rice • Gregory5 

30.2 369 Julian Wagner-Carena • Jefferson6 

30.54 668 Merrick Flynn • Washington7 

31.86 669 Ken Franks • Washington8 

7th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

29.5 105 Adian Jalloul • Crone1 

29.3 548 Ryan Sanchez • Scullen2 

29.1 393 Thomas Codo • Kennedy3 

28.69 199 Gavin Jaramillo • Granger4 

28.95 464 Andrew Zain • Lincoln5 

29.16 459 Bryan Ullom • Lincoln6 

29.36 687 Connor Wojcik • Washington7 

29.50 157 Rohan Sanjay • Fischer8 

7th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

28.5 510 Camari Robison • Madison1 

28.3 349 Will DeBolt • Jefferson2 

28.2 297 Ben Malloy • Hill3 

28.00 150 Antonio Hardaway • Fischer4 

28.1 549 Aditya Sathyaprakash • Scullen5 

28.3 287 Matt Corso • Hill6 

28.5 294 Daniel Katz • Hill7 

28.52 611 Max Fisher • Still8 

7th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

27.58 547 Cameron Roth • Scullen1 

26.7 101 David Alvarado • Crone2 

26.16 615 Nikola Maric • Still3 

26.00 154 Jordon Myles • Fischer4 

26.12 457 Anthony Saavedra • Lincoln5 

26.5 359 Chan Park • Jefferson6 

27.4 399 Luke Klein-Collins • Kennedy7 

27.9 401 Patrick Koh • Kennedy8 

18: 8th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 

 1 

 2 

33.9 532 Nick Scholes • Madison3 

33.0 527 Zack Kuderna • Madison4 

33.23 698 Adam Petersen • Washington5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

31.00 692 Daniel Gale • Washington1 

8th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

31.00 692 Daniel Gale • Washington1 

28.98 216 Cayden Reigle • Granger2 

28.2 385 Ameer Qadri • Jefferson3 

27.9 475 Grant Jable • Lincoln4 

28.01 691 Dylan Dimatteo • Washington5 

28.8 596 Naman Thakrar • Scullen6 

29.0 526 Blake Jackson • Madison7 

 8 

8th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

27.3 170 Tre Edwards • Fischer1 

27.2 467 Grant Berent • Lincoln2 

26.6 631 Teshaun Blackwell • Still3 

26.4 595 Connor Tenny • Scullen4 

26.6 322 Tommy Jepson • Hill5 

27.00 212 Joseph Kisiel • Granger6 

27.3 263 Ricky Castro • Gregory7 

27.6 190 Jameson Zaccardi • Fischer8 

8th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

26.3 126 Tyreek Frazier • Crone1 

26.2 424 Justin Chen • Kennedy2 

26.1 492 Matt Whyte • Lincoln3 

26.1 278 Alex Waldinger • Gregory4 

26.1 317 Jake Fleming • Hill5 

26.2 376 Micah Hale • Jefferson6 

26.2 127 Myles Gascon • Crone7 

26.4 646 Ethan Morse • Still8 

8th Grade Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

25.5 206 Nate Ashford • Granger1 

25.3 422 Patrick Blazek • Kennedy2 

25.2 171 Marshawn Grandison • Fischer3 

24.4 643 Derric Lee • Still4 

25.0 276 Jack Trelo • Gregory5 

25.2 386 YiHang Qin • Jefferson6 

25.39 592 Noah Simandl • Scullen7 

25.7 427 Noah Ellis • Kennedy8 

19: 7th Grade Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

4:53.0 Relay Team • Lincoln2 

4:45.00 Relay Team • Fischer3 

4:39.0 Relay Team • Scullen4 

4:42.00 Relay Team • Crone5 

4:49.00 Relay Team • Granger6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

7th Grade Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

4:35.8 Relay Team • Washington2 

4:26.3 Relay Team • Jefferson3 

4:15.0 Relay Team • Hill4 

4:16.0 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

4:32.0 Relay Team • Madison6 

4:36.0 Relay Team • Gregory7 

8 

20: 8th Grade Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 

1 
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20: 8th Grade Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

NT Relay Team • Gregory2 

4:37.0 Relay Team • Lincoln3 

4:31.9 Relay Team • Crone4 

4:32.0 Relay Team • Madison5 

5:14.8 Relay Team • Washington6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

8th Grade Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

4:18.0 Relay Team • Scullen2 

4:10.00 Relay Team • Granger3 

3:58.2 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

3:59.8 Relay Team • Jefferson5 

4:17.0 Relay Team • Fischer6 

4:30.0 Relay Team • Hill7 

8 

21: 7th Grade Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 454 Jack McCowin • Lincoln1 

    ND 416 John VanPoucke • Kennedy2 

    ND 605 Matt Carmody • Still3 

    ND 403 Justin Ma • Kennedy4 

    ND 352 Matt Heinz • Jefferson5 

    ND 540 Nathan French • Scullen6 

    ND 345 Adam Ahlman • Jefferson7 

    ND 463 Finn Wolfe • Lincoln8 

    ND 623 Aden Stapleton • Still9 

    ND 348 JiWon CHoi • Jefferson10 

    ND 500 Hamsa Ghori • Madison11 

    ND 604 Erikk Carabello • Still12 

    ND 417 Scott West • Kennedy13 

    ND 451 Jalen Hubert • Lincoln14 

    ND 513 Paul Stys • Madison15 

    ND 495 Tyler Deneve • Madison16 

  8'01.00" 149 Nelson Garcia • Fischer17 

 11'00.00" 161 Kai Simos • Fischer18 

 11'11.00" 282 Hudson Bacon • Hill19 

 12'06.00" 153 Gabriel Moss • Fischer20 

 12'08.00" 292 Aryan Gandhi • Hill21 

 12'09.00" 107 Garen Leland • Crone22 

 12'09.00" 200 Anshul Kakanur • Granger23 

 12'09.00" 105 Adian Jalloul • Crone24 

 12'09.00" 284 Jalen Brooks • Hill25 

 13'00.00" 205 James Turnbull • Granger26 

 13'00.00" 255 Ethan Smith • Gregory27 

 13'04.00" 677 Joey Milligan • Washington28 

 13'11.00" 683 Brandon Szombathy • Washington29 

 13'11.50" 226 Michael Gooder • Gregory30 

 14'00.00" 194 Seth Cotler • Granger31 

 14'04.00" 542 Joseph Kouchoukos • Scullen32 

 14'11.00" 231 Alex Kiefer • Gregory33 

 15'01.00" 101 David Alvarado • Crone34 

 15'02.00" 678 Jacob Oblazny • Washington35 

 15'08.00" 537 Adam Ennassici • Scullen36 

22: 8th Grade Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 649 Vidhath Raghavan • Still1 

22: 8th Grade Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 649 Vidhath Raghavan • Still1 

    ND 386 YiHang Qin • Jefferson2 

    ND 391 Tim Wozniak • Jefferson3 

    ND 474 Tyler Gilbert • Lincoln4 

    ND 533 Ben Wolf • Madison5 

    ND 387 Vincent Roberts • Jefferson6 

    ND 426 Andrew Delgado • Kennedy7 

    ND 443 Jonathan Tao • Kennedy8 

    ND 522 Adam Deutsch • Madison9 

    ND 470 Tommy Coyne • Lincoln10 

    ND 488 Josh Schmidt • Lincoln11 

    ND 526 Blake Jackson • Madison12 

    ND 432 Ryan Marrano • Kennedy13 

 11'11.00" 310 Harsh Anchan • Hill14 

 13'02.00" 644 Alex Li • Still15 

 13'03.00" 636 Jordan Kelly • Still16 

 13'05.00" 335 Praneet Rao • Hill17 

 13'07.00" 173 Sam Hurdle • Fischer18 

 13'08.00" 313 Kainin Blissett • Hill19 

 13'09.00" 169 Damion Curry • Fischer20 

 13'09.00" 697 Tyler Parker • Washington21 

 14'00.00" 167 Abhishek Bhettacharjee • Fischer22 

 14'03.00" 693 Tim Gutknecht • Washington23 

 14'08.00" 707 Sam Wehrli • Washington24 

 14'09.00" 260 Sid Anumalasetty • Gregory25 

 14'11.00" 261 Nathan Ashta • Gregory26 

 15'00.00" 223 Ethan Williams • Granger27 

 15'00.00" 136 Danny Osafo • Crone28 

 15'02.00" 135 Ife Oketona • Crone29 

 15'04.00" 267 Alex Kirkman • Gregory30 

 15'09.00" 139 Sam Rogers • Crone31 

 16'07.00" 597 Colin Tobolski • Scullen32 

 16'07.00" 209 Xavier Cedeno • Granger33 

 17'01.00" 206 Nate Ashford • Granger34 

 18'00.00" 585 Mac Mitchell • Scullen35 

 18'00.00" 580 Kai Larson • Scullen36 

23: 7th Grade Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 503 Jack Jopes • Madison1 

    ND 367 Neel Tripuraneni • Jefferson2 

    ND 418 Noah Williams • Kennedy3 

    ND 454 Jack McCowin • Lincoln4 

    ND 615 Nikola Maric • Still5 

    ND 416 John VanPoucke • Kennedy6 

    ND 495 Tyler Deneve • Madison7 

    ND 348 JiWon CHoi • Jefferson8 

    ND 402 Nicholas Liu • Kennedy9 

    ND 610 Jake Fang • Still10 

    ND 508 Trevor Pavelka • Madison11 

    ND 352 Matt Heinz • Jefferson12 

 12'00.00" 196 Tyler Flanders • Granger13 

 20'06.00" 676 Colin Lundy • Washington14 

 22'11.00" 113 Carl Santos • Crone15 

 23'00.00" 155 Ryan Ruhde • Fischer16 

 23'04.00" 664 Denny Chuong • Washington17 

 24'00.00" 675 Charlie Lobdell • Washington18 

 24'04.00" 226 Michael Gooder • Gregory19 

 24'11.00" 114 Hari Sridhara • Crone20 

 25'02.00" 148 Devin Devry • Fischer21 
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23: 7th Grade Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 503 Jack Jopes • Madison1 

    ND 367 Neel Tripuraneni • Jefferson2 

    ND 418 Noah Williams • Kennedy3 

    ND 454 Jack McCowin • Lincoln4 

    ND 615 Nikola Maric • Still5 

    ND 416 John VanPoucke • Kennedy6 

    ND 495 Tyler Deneve • Madison7 

    ND 348 JiWon CHoi • Jefferson8 

    ND 402 Nicholas Liu • Kennedy9 

    ND 610 Jake Fang • Still10 

    ND 508 Trevor Pavelka • Madison11 

    ND 352 Matt Heinz • Jefferson12 

 12'00.00" 196 Tyler Flanders • Granger13 

 20'06.00" 676 Colin Lundy • Washington14 

 22'11.00" 113 Carl Santos • Crone15 

 23'00.00" 155 Ryan Ruhde • Fischer16 

 23'04.00" 664 Denny Chuong • Washington17 

 24'00.00" 675 Charlie Lobdell • Washington18 

 24'04.00" 226 Michael Gooder • Gregory19 

 24'11.00" 114 Hari Sridhara • Crone20 

 25'02.00" 148 Devin Devry • Fischer21 

 25'06.00" 156 Jake Saindon • Fischer22 

 26'06.00" 252 Aidan Seeberg • Gregory23 

 27'05.00" 204 Colin Szczesny • Granger24 

 27'11.00" 307 Huzefa Tawalla • Hill25 

 28'03.00" 303 Garrett Ruden • Hill26 

 28'06.00" 199 Gavin Jaramillo • Granger27 

 28'08.00" 538 Daniel Esch • Scullen28 

 29'10.00" 540 Nathan French • Scullen29 

 30'01.00" 115 Blake Storoe • Crone30 

 30'04.00" 542 Joseph Kouchoukos • Scullen31 

 32'00.00" 290 Nolan Falk • Hill32 

 32'07.00" 231 Alex Kiefer • Gregory33 

24: 8th Grade Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 432 Ryan Marrano • Kennedy1 

    ND 654 Roshan Shirahatti • Still2 

    ND 443 Jonathan Tao • Kennedy3 

    ND 526 Blake Jackson • Madison4 

    ND 388 Mantas Treciokas • Jefferson5 

    ND 391 Tim Wozniak • Jefferson6 

    ND 474 Tyler Gilbert • Lincoln7 

    ND 472 Tim Folliard • Lincoln8 

    ND 653 Rahul Shirahatti • Still9 

    ND 471 John Davis • Lincoln10 

    ND 386 YiHang Qin • Jefferson11 

    ND 436 Horace Qiao • Kennedy12 

    ND 529 Peter Mullin • Madison13 

 22'07.00" 184 Justin Stanek • Fischer14 

 23'00.00" 693 Tim Gutknecht • Washington15 

 24'00.00" 222 Prasidh Tripathy • Granger16 

 27'02.00" 179 Justin Obiofu • Fischer17 

 28'01.00" 323 Grant Kern • Hill18 

 28'04.00" 561 Chris Borkowski • Scullen19 

 28'06.00" 636 Jordan Kelly • Still20 

 29'03.00" 130 Will Hofner • Crone21 

 29'03.00" 326 Jeremy Louie • Hill22 

 29'09.00" 262 Michael Callada • Gregory23 

 30'01.00" 339 Adithya Sundar • Hill24 

24: 8th Grade Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 432 Ryan Marrano • Kennedy1 

    ND 654 Roshan Shirahatti • Still2 

    ND 443 Jonathan Tao • Kennedy3 

    ND 526 Blake Jackson • Madison4 

    ND 388 Mantas Treciokas • Jefferson5 

    ND 391 Tim Wozniak • Jefferson6 

    ND 474 Tyler Gilbert • Lincoln7 

    ND 472 Tim Folliard • Lincoln8 

    ND 653 Rahul Shirahatti • Still9 

    ND 471 John Davis • Lincoln10 

    ND 386 YiHang Qin • Jefferson11 

    ND 436 Horace Qiao • Kennedy12 

    ND 529 Peter Mullin • Madison13 

 22'07.00" 184 Justin Stanek • Fischer14 

 23'00.00" 693 Tim Gutknecht • Washington15 

 24'00.00" 222 Prasidh Tripathy • Granger16 

 27'02.00" 179 Justin Obiofu • Fischer17 

 28'01.00" 323 Grant Kern • Hill18 

 28'04.00" 561 Chris Borkowski • Scullen19 

 28'06.00" 636 Jordan Kelly • Still20 

 29'03.00" 130 Will Hofner • Crone21 

 29'03.00" 326 Jeremy Louie • Hill22 

 29'09.00" 262 Michael Callada • Gregory23 

 30'01.00" 339 Adithya Sundar • Hill24 

 30'01.00" 169 Damion Curry • Fischer25 

 31'00.00" 211 Reed Hedl • Granger26 

 31'00.00" 207 Thimora Bandanura • Granger27 

 31'04.00" 135 Ife Oketona • Crone28 

 32'05.00" 124 Norman Dong • Crone29 

 33'05.00" 595 Connor Tenny • Scullen30 

 34'03.50" 568 Eric Esch • Scullen31 

 35'04.00" 265 Darren Huang • Gregory32 

 35'11.00" 280 Alex Xiong • Gregory33 

25: 7th Grade Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 365 Rajveer Sokhey • Jefferson1 

    ND 366 Jordan Sweis • Jefferson2 

    ND 613 Amon Johnson • Still3 

    ND 453 Liam Lucy • Lincoln4 

    ND 399 Luke Klein-Collins • Kennedy5 

    ND 461 Max Walts • Lincoln6 

    ND 625 Drevon Turner • Still7 

    ND 509 Vail Payton • Madison8 

    ND 410 Andrew Reinhard • Kennedy9 

    ND 517 Leyton Wilcox • Madison10 

    ND 347 Michael Bruebach • Jefferson11 

    ND 616 Conor Murphy • Still12 

    ND 496 Jamahl Douglas • Madison13 

    ND 452 Colin LaLiberty • Lincoln14 

    ND 406 Luke Morton • Kennedy15 

 20'00.00" 291 Uriel Fererra • Hill16 

 20'00.00" 309 Jimmy Wronski • Hill17 

 20'00.00" 306 Svanik Tandon • Hill18 

 21'03.00" 161 Kai Simos • Fischer19 

 22'01.00" 164 Mahari Williams • Fischer20 

 22'08.00" 535 Joshua Ceh • Scullen21 

 24'00.00" 685 Diego Torres • Washington22 

 24'02.00" 660 Nick Bieber • Washington23 

 25'10.00" 233 Jayaradh Kunapareddy • Gregory24 
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25: 7th Grade Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 365 Rajveer Sokhey • Jefferson1 

    ND 366 Jordan Sweis • Jefferson2 

    ND 613 Amon Johnson • Still3 

    ND 453 Liam Lucy • Lincoln4 

    ND 399 Luke Klein-Collins • Kennedy5 

    ND 461 Max Walts • Lincoln6 

    ND 625 Drevon Turner • Still7 

    ND 509 Vail Payton • Madison8 

    ND 410 Andrew Reinhard • Kennedy9 

    ND 517 Leyton Wilcox • Madison10 

    ND 347 Michael Bruebach • Jefferson11 

    ND 616 Conor Murphy • Still12 

    ND 496 Jamahl Douglas • Madison13 

    ND 452 Colin LaLiberty • Lincoln14 

    ND 406 Luke Morton • Kennedy15 

 20'00.00" 291 Uriel Fererra • Hill16 

 20'00.00" 309 Jimmy Wronski • Hill17 

 20'00.00" 306 Svanik Tandon • Hill18 

 21'03.00" 161 Kai Simos • Fischer19 

 22'01.00" 164 Mahari Williams • Fischer20 

 22'08.00" 535 Joshua Ceh • Scullen21 

 24'00.00" 685 Diego Torres • Washington22 

 24'02.00" 660 Nick Bieber • Washington23 

 25'10.00" 233 Jayaradh Kunapareddy • Gregory24 

 25'10.00" 104 Luke Huenkecke • Crone25 

 25'11.00" 116 Erik Thompson • Crone26 

 26'00.00" 158 John Schmitt • Fischer27 

 26'01.00" 120 Eric Xu • Crone28 

 26'03.00" 543 Tanner Langford • Scullen29 

 27'01.00" 680 Jacob Pollitt • Washington30 

 27'02.00" 240 Roberto Pena • Gregory31 

 28'00.00" 198 Aiden Hoag • Granger32 

 31'01.00" 542 Joseph Kouchoukos • Scullen33 

 33'00.00" 245 Eric Rice • Gregory34 

 40'00.00" 197 Brandon Hing • Granger35 

26: 8th Grade Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 378 Josh Henninger • Jefferson1 

    ND 520 David Degeneffe • Madison2 

    ND 421 Jacob Baron • Kennedy3 

    ND 531 Raymond Ross • Madison4 

    ND 468 Alex Burks • Lincoln5 

    ND 433 Gabe Matar • Kennedy6 

    ND 521 Joel Deutch • Madison7 

    ND 483 Joey Murray • Lincoln8 

    ND 491 Steven Sullivan • Lincoln9 

    ND 431 Brett Marlowe • Kennedy10 

    ND 376 Micah Hale • Jefferson11 

    ND 382 Junior Pena • Jefferson12 

 20'00.00" 341 Matthew Tylka • Hill13 

 20'03.00" 650 Michael Salgado • Still14 

 20'06.00" 635 Cade Hughes • Still15 

 24'04.00" 640 Cole Knippen • Still16 

 25'00.00" 188 Matthew Williamson • Fischer17 

 25'08.00" 688 Woodrow Anderson • Washington18 

 26'05.00" 168 Jacob Cabrera • Fischer19 

 26'06.00" 277 Akarsh Vankayalapati • Gregory20 

 26'08.00" 186 Jacob Truckenbrod • Fischer21 

 27'10.00" 271 Rohan Meda • Gregory22 

26: 8th Grade Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 378 Josh Henninger • Jefferson1 

    ND 520 David Degeneffe • Madison2 

    ND 421 Jacob Baron • Kennedy3 

    ND 531 Raymond Ross • Madison4 

    ND 468 Alex Burks • Lincoln5 

    ND 433 Gabe Matar • Kennedy6 

    ND 521 Joel Deutch • Madison7 

    ND 483 Joey Murray • Lincoln8 

    ND 491 Steven Sullivan • Lincoln9 

    ND 431 Brett Marlowe • Kennedy10 

    ND 376 Micah Hale • Jefferson11 

    ND 382 Junior Pena • Jefferson12 

 20'00.00" 341 Matthew Tylka • Hill13 

 20'03.00" 650 Michael Salgado • Still14 

 20'06.00" 635 Cade Hughes • Still15 

 24'04.00" 640 Cole Knippen • Still16 

 25'00.00" 188 Matthew Williamson • Fischer17 

 25'08.00" 688 Woodrow Anderson • Washington18 

 26'05.00" 168 Jacob Cabrera • Fischer19 

 26'06.00" 277 Akarsh Vankayalapati • Gregory20 

 26'08.00" 186 Jacob Truckenbrod • Fischer21 

 27'10.00" 271 Rohan Meda • Gregory22 

 28'08.00" 703 Logan Riskus • Washington23 

 29'01.00" 122 Aiden Brown • Crone24 

 29'06.00" 338 Michael Staskon • Hill25 

 29'07.00" 707 Sam Wehrli • Washington26 

 31'07.00" 123 Louie Chrisos • Crone27 

 36'00.00" 137 Jack Rigoni • Crone28 

 38'00.00" 214 Ryan Malone • Granger29 

 38'11.00" 582 Zac Lyons • Scullen30 

 39'00.00" 276 Jack Trelo • Gregory31 

 39'08.00" 593 Mantaj Singh • Scullen32 

 43'00.00" 210 Tyler Furman • Granger33 

 43'04.00" 569 Connor Forrest • Scullen34 

27: 7th Grade Boys Discus - 1

    ND 613 Amon Johnson • Still1 

    ND 453 Liam Lucy • Lincoln2 

    ND 603 Arjo Bhattacharya • Still3 

    ND 496 Jamahl Douglas • Madison4 

    ND 619 Bohden Richter • Still5 

    ND 366 Jordan Sweis • Jefferson6 

    ND 394 Nate Hermick • Kennedy7 

    ND 465 Patrick Zeng • Lincoln8 

    ND 507 Matt Oliver • Madison9 

    ND 365 Rajveer Sokhey • Jefferson10 

    ND 517 Leyton Wilcox • Madison11 

    ND 413 Kevin Schroeck • Kennedy12 

    ND 405 Saagar Moradia • Kennedy13 

    ND 356 Chase McClure • Jefferson14 

    ND 461 Max Walts • Lincoln15 

 35'06" 151 Sanaan Khalid • Fischer16 

 44'07" 546 Neal Pai • Scullen17 

 45'06" 153 Gabriel Moss • Fischer18 

 55'00" 163 Josh Van Drie • Fischer19 

 55'08" 557 Rohan Viswanathan • Scullen20 

 57'08" 112 Jacob Remack • Crone21 

 59'00" 299 Dheeraj Peddinti • Hill22 

 59'06" 204 Colin Szczesny • Granger23 
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27: 7th Grade Boys Discus - 1

    ND 613 Amon Johnson • Still1 

    ND 453 Liam Lucy • Lincoln2 

    ND 603 Arjo Bhattacharya • Still3 

    ND 496 Jamahl Douglas • Madison4 

    ND 619 Bohden Richter • Still5 

    ND 366 Jordan Sweis • Jefferson6 

    ND 394 Nate Hermick • Kennedy7 

    ND 465 Patrick Zeng • Lincoln8 

    ND 507 Matt Oliver • Madison9 

    ND 365 Rajveer Sokhey • Jefferson10 

    ND 517 Leyton Wilcox • Madison11 

    ND 413 Kevin Schroeck • Kennedy12 

    ND 405 Saagar Moradia • Kennedy13 

    ND 356 Chase McClure • Jefferson14 

    ND 461 Max Walts • Lincoln15 

 35'06" 151 Sanaan Khalid • Fischer16 

 44'07" 546 Neal Pai • Scullen17 

 45'06" 153 Gabriel Moss • Fischer18 

 55'00" 163 Josh Van Drie • Fischer19 

 55'08" 557 Rohan Viswanathan • Scullen20 

 57'08" 112 Jacob Remack • Crone21 

 59'00" 299 Dheeraj Peddinti • Hill22 

 59'06" 204 Colin Szczesny • Granger23 

 60'07" 108 Rahul Nair • Crone24 

 62'00" 309 Jimmy Wronski • Hill25 

 62'06" 674 John Krolick • Washington26 

 64'05" 120 Eric Xu • Crone27 

 65'00" 196 Tyler Flanders • Granger28 

 66'00" 245 Eric Rice • Gregory29 

 69'00" 300 Arthur Perez • Hill30 

 69'11" 259 Matthew Wong • Gregory31 

 70'00" 194 Seth Cotler • Granger32 

 73'03" 685 Diego Torres • Washington33 

 82'00" 257 Matthew Townsend • Gregory34 

 88'02" 680 Jacob Pollitt • Washington35 

 93'04" 542 Joseph Kouchoukos • Scullen36 

28: 8th Grade Boys Discus - 1

    ND 473 Evan Francis • Lincoln1 

    ND 442 Luke Stempora • Kennedy2 

    ND 527 Zack Kuderna • Madison3 

    ND 476 Joe Kennedy • Lincoln4 

    ND 382 Junior Pena • Jefferson5 

    ND 487 Fernando Pulido • Lincoln6 

    ND 431 Brett Marlowe • Kennedy7 

    ND 434 Chase Olson • Kennedy8 

    ND 532 Nick Scholes • Madison9 

    ND 525 Alex Guo • Madison10 

    ND 384 Jeff Piekarz • Jefferson11 

    ND 383 Ryan Petrucci • Jefferson12 

 47'00" 634 Donesh Devathi • Still13 

 56'00" 656 Sohit Thota • Still14 

 56'06" 633 William Chi • Still15 

 62'09" 341 Matthew Tylka • Hill16 

 65'00" 166 Rick Bhardwaj • Fischer17 

 66'00" 168 Jacob Cabrera • Fischer18 

 66'00" 186 Jacob Truckenbrod • Fischer19 

 69'08" 703 Logan Riskus • Washington20 

 72'04" 277 Akarsh Vankayalapati • Gregory21 

28: 8th Grade Boys Discus - 1

    ND 473 Evan Francis • Lincoln1 

    ND 442 Luke Stempora • Kennedy2 

    ND 527 Zack Kuderna • Madison3 

    ND 476 Joe Kennedy • Lincoln4 

    ND 382 Junior Pena • Jefferson5 

    ND 487 Fernando Pulido • Lincoln6 

    ND 431 Brett Marlowe • Kennedy7 

    ND 434 Chase Olson • Kennedy8 

    ND 532 Nick Scholes • Madison9 

    ND 525 Alex Guo • Madison10 

    ND 384 Jeff Piekarz • Jefferson11 

    ND 383 Ryan Petrucci • Jefferson12 

 47'00" 634 Donesh Devathi • Still13 

 56'00" 656 Sohit Thota • Still14 

 56'06" 633 William Chi • Still15 

 62'09" 341 Matthew Tylka • Hill16 

 65'00" 166 Rick Bhardwaj • Fischer17 

 66'00" 168 Jacob Cabrera • Fischer18 

 66'00" 186 Jacob Truckenbrod • Fischer19 

 69'08" 703 Logan Riskus • Washington20 

 72'04" 277 Akarsh Vankayalapati • Gregory21 

 75'00" 271 Rohan Meda • Gregory22 

 79'04" 133 Ryan Miller • Crone23 

 80'00" 704 Ryan Robinson • Washington24 

 80'03" 707 Sam Wehrli • Washington25 

 83'09" 315 Tyrell Cockroft • Hill26 

 86'04" 123 Louie Chrisos • Crone27 

 89'06" 272 Michael Mirandola • Gregory28 

 90'00" 214 Ryan Malone • Granger29 

 91'03" 569 Connor Forrest • Scullen30 

 93'00" 210 Tyler Furman • Granger31 

 94'09" 564 Nate Cotter • Scullen32 

 98'00" 581 Joe Lim • Scullen33 

101'03" 137 Jack Rigoni • Crone34 

29: 7th Grade Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 357 Charles McDade • Jefferson1 

    NH 412 Tyler Schettek • Kennedy2 

    NH 351 Pryce Giwa-osawagi • Jefferson3 

    NH 613 Amon Johnson • Still4 

    NH 395 Colin Iverson • Kennedy5 

    NH 446 Michael Amberg • Lincoln6 

    NH 463 Finn Wolfe • Lincoln7 

    NH 347 Michael Bruebach • Jefferson8 

    NH 619 Bohden Richter • Still9 

    NH 456 Brad Palagi • Lincoln10 

    NH 616 Conor Murphy • Still11 

    NH 417 Scott West • Kennedy12 

  4'00" 114 Hari Sridhara • Crone13 

  4'00" 106 Trevor Lambert • Crone14 

  4'00" 165 Cole Witchie • Fischer15 

  4'02" 287 Matt Corso • Hill16 

  4'02" 248 Jack Schiewe • Gregory17 

  4'02" 103 Nick Dreschler • Crone18 

  4'04" 295 Jason Kirchner • Hill19 

  4'04" 538 Daniel Esch • Scullen20 

  4'04" 534 Jack Carpenter • Scullen21 

  4'06" 660 Nick Bieber • Washington22 

  4'08" 308 Mike Varzino • Hill23 
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29: 7th Grade Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 357 Charles McDade • Jefferson1 

    NH 412 Tyler Schettek • Kennedy2 

    NH 351 Pryce Giwa-osawagi • Jefferson3 

    NH 613 Amon Johnson • Still4 

    NH 395 Colin Iverson • Kennedy5 

    NH 446 Michael Amberg • Lincoln6 

    NH 463 Finn Wolfe • Lincoln7 

    NH 347 Michael Bruebach • Jefferson8 

    NH 619 Bohden Richter • Still9 

    NH 456 Brad Palagi • Lincoln10 

    NH 616 Conor Murphy • Still11 

    NH 417 Scott West • Kennedy12 

  4'00" 114 Hari Sridhara • Crone13 

  4'00" 106 Trevor Lambert • Crone14 

  4'00" 165 Cole Witchie • Fischer15 

  4'02" 287 Matt Corso • Hill16 

  4'02" 248 Jack Schiewe • Gregory17 

  4'02" 103 Nick Dreschler • Crone18 

  4'04" 295 Jason Kirchner • Hill19 

  4'04" 538 Daniel Esch • Scullen20 

  4'04" 534 Jack Carpenter • Scullen21 

  4'06" 660 Nick Bieber • Washington22 

  4'08" 308 Mike Varzino • Hill23 

  4'08" 225 Kel Foley • Gregory24 

  4'08" 199 Gavin Jaramillo • Granger25 

  4'08" 244 Jake Priser • Gregory26 

  4'08" 683 Brandon Szombathy • Washington27 

  4'10" 686 Tom Welch • Washington28 

  5'02" 150 Antonio Hardaway • Fischer29 

30: 8th Grade Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 426 Andrew Delgado • Kennedy1 

    NH 371 Scott Allgood • Jefferson2 

    NH 429 Dillon Kane • Kennedy3 

    NH 471 John Davis • Lincoln4 

    NH 388 Mantas Treciokas • Jefferson5 

    NH 629 Pajaman Berengi • Still6 

    NH 492 Matt Whyte • Lincoln7 

    NH 533 Ben Wolf • Madison8 

    NH 391 Tim Wozniak • Jefferson9 

    NH 323 Grant Kern • Hill10 

    NH 428 Rohil Javeri • Kennedy11 

    NH 475 Grant Jable • Lincoln12 

  4'06" 319 Jacob Goode • Hill13 

  4'06" 179 Justin Obiofu • Fischer14 

  4'07" 632 Grant Chandler • Still15 

  4'07" 658 Micah Welton • Still16 

  4'08" 169 Damion Curry • Fischer17 

  4'08" 264 Dylan Crawford • Gregory18 

  4'08" 704 Ryan Robinson • Washington19 

  4'08" 174 Daishawn Kittling • Fischer20 

  4'10" 565 Joe Dieter • Scullen21 

  4'10" 267 Alex Kirkman • Gregory22 

  4'10" 211 Reed Hedl • Granger23 

  4'11" 135 Ife Oketona • Crone24 

  5'00" 139 Sam Rogers • Crone25 

  5'00" 142 Nick Wallace • Crone26 

  5'00" 208 Brady Byrne • Granger27 

  5'00" 223 Ethan Williams • Granger28 

30: 8th Grade Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 426 Andrew Delgado • Kennedy1 

    NH 371 Scott Allgood • Jefferson2 

    NH 429 Dillon Kane • Kennedy3 

    NH 471 John Davis • Lincoln4 

    NH 388 Mantas Treciokas • Jefferson5 

    NH 629 Pajaman Berengi • Still6 

    NH 492 Matt Whyte • Lincoln7 

    NH 533 Ben Wolf • Madison8 

    NH 391 Tim Wozniak • Jefferson9 

    NH 323 Grant Kern • Hill10 

    NH 428 Rohil Javeri • Kennedy11 

    NH 475 Grant Jable • Lincoln12 

  4'06" 319 Jacob Goode • Hill13 

  4'06" 179 Justin Obiofu • Fischer14 

  4'07" 632 Grant Chandler • Still15 

  4'07" 658 Micah Welton • Still16 

  4'08" 169 Damion Curry • Fischer17 

  4'08" 264 Dylan Crawford • Gregory18 

  4'08" 704 Ryan Robinson • Washington19 

  4'08" 174 Daishawn Kittling • Fischer20 

  4'10" 565 Joe Dieter • Scullen21 

  4'10" 267 Alex Kirkman • Gregory22 

  4'10" 211 Reed Hedl • Granger23 

  4'11" 135 Ife Oketona • Crone24 

  5'00" 139 Sam Rogers • Crone25 

  5'00" 142 Nick Wallace • Crone26 

  5'00" 208 Brady Byrne • Granger27 

  5'00" 223 Ethan Williams • Granger28 

  5'02" 585 Mac Mitchell • Scullen29 

  5'02" 263 Ricky Castro • Gregory30 

  5'06" 568 Eric Esch • Scullen31 


